
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final

Event 220
04 DEC 2015 - 17:30

WR   20.26   MANAUDOU Florent FRA1990 Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 2014
WJ   21.32   STANDARD TIME    
ER   20.26   MANAUDOU Florent FRA1990 Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 2014
CR   20.48   LEVEAUX Amaury FRA1985 Rijeka (CRO) 11 DEC 2008

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 ORSI Marco ITA 11 DEC 1990 0.59 21.05 891 Q

2 5 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.67 21.31 0.26 859 Q

3 2 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 0.70 21.42 0.37 846 q

4 3 PUTS Jesse NED 01 AUG 1994 0.62 21.45 0.40 842 q

4 6 BOCCHIA Federico ITA 24 OCT 1986 0.79 21.45 0.40 842 q

6 8 TAKACS Krisztian HUN 30 DEC 1985 0.67 21.51 0.46 835 R

7 1 SAKCI H.Emre TUR 15 NOV 1997 0.62 21.57 0.52 828

8 7 MACHEKIN Artyom BLR 20 JAN 1991 0.67 21.92 0.87 789

    Issued: 04 DEC 2015 at 17:32

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 SEDOV Evgeny RUS 29 JAN 1996 0.64 20.84 918 Q

2 5 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.64 21.20 0.36 872 Q

3 3 SZCZEPANSKI Sebastian POL 30 AUG 1995 0.65 21.35 0.51 854 q

4 6 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUN 1989 0.63 21.46 0.62 841 R

5 1 LATKIN Anton BLR 21 FEB 1994 0.67 21.58 0.74 827

6 2 SADAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU 14 JUN 1990 0.66 21.63 0.79 821

7 7 ARBUZOV Andrey RUS 29 OCT 1989 0.59 21.74 0.90 809

8 8 DEGTJARJOV Pjotr EST 10 JUL 1993 0.69 21.79 0.95 803

    Issued: 04 DEC 2015 at 17:34

 Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015 D00-ASM.1.3.0 / 1
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final
Summary

Event 220
04 DEC 2015 - 17:30

WR   20.26   MANAUDOU Florent FRA1990 Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 2014
WJ   21.32   STANDARD TIME    
ER   20.26   MANAUDOU Florent FRA1990 Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 2014
CR   20.48   LEVEAUX Amaury FRA1985 Rijeka (CRO) 11 DEC 2008

1 2 4 SEDOV Evgeny RUS 29 JAN 1996 0.64 20.84 918 Q

2 1 4 ORSI Marco ITA 11 DEC 1990 0.59 21.05 0.21 891 Q

3 2 5 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.64 21.20 0.36 872 Q

4 1 5 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.67 21.31 0.47 859 Q

5 2 3 SZCZEPANSKI Sebastian POL 30 AUG 1995 0.65 21.35 0.51 854 q

6 1 2 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 0.70 21.42 0.58 846 q

7 1 6 BOCCHIA Federico ITA 24 OCT 1986 0.79 21.45 0.61 842 q

7 1 3 PUTS Jesse NED 01 AUG 1994 0.62 21.45 0.61 842 q

9 2 6 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUN 1989 0.63 21.46 0.62 841 R

10 1 8 TAKACS Krisztian HUN 30 DEC 1985 0.67 21.51 0.67 835 R

11 1 1 SAKCI H.Emre TUR 15 NOV 1997 0.62 21.57 0.73 828

12 2 1 LATKIN Anton BLR 21 FEB 1994 0.67 21.58 0.74 827

13 2 2 SADAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU 14 JUN 1990 0.66 21.63 0.79 821

14 2 7 ARBUZOV Andrey RUS 29 OCT 1989 0.59 21.74 0.90 809

15 2 8 DEGTJARJOV Pjotr EST 10 JUL 1993 0.69 21.79 0.95 803

16 1 7 MACHEKIN Artyom BLR 20 JAN 1991 0.67 21.92 1.08 789

    Issued: 04 DEC 2015 at 17:34

 Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015 F00-ASM.1.3.0 / 1
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Women
Final

Event 113
04 DEC 2015 - 17:38

WR   50.91   CAMPBELL Cate AUS1992 Sydney (AUS) 26 NOV 201524.64
WJ   52.09   STANDARD TIME    
ER   51.19   HALSALL Francesca GBR1990 Singapore (SIN) 22 NOV 200924.54
CR   51.35   DEKKER Inge NED1985 Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 200924.69

Final
1 5 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.68 24.76 51.37 979

26.61
2 4 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.68 24.91 51.59 0.22 966

26.68
3 3 POPOVA Veronika RUS 20 JAN 1991 0.73 25.26 52.02 0.65 942

26.76
4 6 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.75 25.17 52.53 1.16 915

27.36
5 7 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA 05 AUG 1988 0.63 25.68 52.56 1.19 914

26.88
6 2 FERRAIOLI Erika ITA 23 MAR 1986 0.69 25.31 52.71 1.34 906

27.40
7 8 HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra BLR 31 DEC 1985 0.69 25.05 53.12 1.75 885

28.07
8 1 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.74 25.50 53.43 2.06 870

27.93

    Issued: 04 DEC 2015 at 17:38
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 222
04 DEC 2015 - 17:43

WR   55.61   VAN DER BURGH Cameron RSA1988 Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 200925.98
WJ   58.15   STANDARD TIME    
ER   56.29   VAN AGGELE Robin NED1984 Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 200926.34
CR   56.29   VAN AGGELE Robin NED1984 Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 200926.34

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 0.71 27.08 57.47 906 Q

30.39
2 5 DUGONJIC Damir SLO 21 FEB 1988 0.69 27.33 57.90 0.43 885 Q

30.57
3 6 GYURTA Daniel HUN 04 MAY 1989 0.70 27.45 57.94 0.47 884 q

30.49
4 2 CHUPKOV Anton RUS 22 FEB 1997 0.63 27.42 58.09 0.62 877 q

30.67
5 3 TONIATO Andrea ITA 27 FEB 1991 0.57 27.25 58.66 1.19 851

31.41
6 1 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 05 JUN 1997 0.68 27.64 58.84 1.37 844

31.20
7 7 KLOBUCNIK Tomas SVK 21 JUN 1990 27.77 59.00 1.53 837

31.23
8 8 PERSSON Erik SWE 12 JAN 1994 0.71 28.25 59.21 1.74 828

30.96

    Issued: 04 DEC 2015 at 17:43

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.59 26.61 56.84 936 Q

30.23
2 5 KOCH Marco GER 25 JAN 1990 0.72 26.93 57.02 0.18 927 Q

30.09
3 6 SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA 03 AUG 1988 0.61 26.82 57.54 0.70 902 q

30.72
4 3 KOSTIN Oleg RUS 06 MAY 1992 0.68 26.97 57.63 0.79 898 q

30.66
5 7 VOM LEHN Christian GER 14 APR 1992 0.65 27.74 58.27 1.43 869 R

30.53
6 8 WILLIS Andrew GBR 03 DEC 1990 0.70 27.51 58.33 1.49 866 R

30.82
7 1 ALJAND Martti EST 22 NOV 1987 0.64 28.02 58.80 1.96 845

30.78
8 2 ATASOY Demir TUR 26 MAY 1987 0.67 27.40 58.99 2.15 837

31.59

    Issued: 04 DEC 2015 at 17:47
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final
Summary

Event 222
04 DEC 2015 - 17:43

WR   55.61   VAN DER BURGH Cameron RSA1988 Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 200925.98
WJ   58.15   STANDARD TIME    
ER   56.29   VAN AGGELE Robin NED1984 Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 200926.34
CR   56.29   VAN AGGELE Robin NED1984 Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 200926.34

1 2 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.59 26.61 56.84 936 Q
30.23

2 2 5 KOCH Marco GER 25 JAN 1990 0.72 26.93 57.02 0.18 927 Q
30.09

3 1 4 TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 0.71 27.08 57.47 0.63 906 Q
30.39

4 2 6 SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA 03 AUG 1988 0.61 26.82 57.54 0.70 902 q
30.72

5 2 3 KOSTIN Oleg RUS 06 MAY 1992 0.68 26.97 57.63 0.79 898 q
30.66

6 1 5 DUGONJIC Damir SLO 21 FEB 1988 0.69 27.33 57.90 1.06 885 Q
30.57

7 1 6 GYURTA Daniel HUN 04 MAY 1989 0.70 27.45 57.94 1.10 884 q
30.49

8 1 2 CHUPKOV Anton RUS 22 FEB 1997 0.63 27.42 58.09 1.25 877 q
30.67

9 2 7 VOM LEHN Christian GER 14 APR 1992 0.65 27.74 58.27 1.43 869 R
30.53

10 2 8 WILLIS Andrew GBR 03 DEC 1990 0.70 27.51 58.33 1.49 866 R
30.82

11 1 3 TONIATO Andrea ITA 27 FEB 1991 0.57 27.25 58.66 1.82 851
31.41

12 2 1 ALJAND Martti EST 22 NOV 1987 0.64 28.02 58.80 1.96 845
30.78

13 1 1 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 05 JUN 1997 0.68 27.64 58.84 2.00 844
31.20

14 2 2 ATASOY Demir TUR 26 MAY 1987 0.67 27.40 58.99 2.15 837
31.59

15 1 7 KLOBUCNIK Tomas SVK 21 JUN 1990 27.77 59.00 2.16 837
31.23

16 1 8 PERSSON Erik SWE 12 JAN 1994 0.71 28.25 59.21 2.37 828
30.96

    Issued: 04 DEC 2015 at 17:47
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - Women
Final

Event 121
04 DEC 2015 - 17:52

WR   1:59.23   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 201428.17 58.36 1:28.77
WJ   2:00.03   STANDARD TIME    
ER   1:59.23   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 201428.17 58.36 1:28.77
CR   1:59.95  * HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Netanya (ISR) 04 DEC 201528.23 58.46 1:29.34

Final
1 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.61 27.92 57.97 1:28.83 1:59.84 984 CR

30.05 30.86 31.01

2 5 USTINOVA Daria K. RUS 29 AUG 1998 0.64 28.89 59.59 1:30.53 2:01.57 1.73 943
30.70 30.94 31.04

3 3 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 0.73 29.13 1:00.09 1:32.05 2:03.53 3.69 899
30.96 31.96 31.48

4 2 MENSING Jenny GER 26 FEB 1986 0.73 29.11 1:00.12 1:31.38 2:03.89 4.05 891
31.01 31.26 32.51

5 6 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.71 28.81 59.97 1:31.75 2:04.09 4.25 887
31.16 31.78 32.34

6 7 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 0.63 28.99 1:01.02 1:33.12 2:04.98 5.14 868
32.03 32.10 31.86

7 8 PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12 AUG 1995 0.72 30.10 1:01.55 1:33.52 2:05.60 5.76 855
31.45 31.97 32.08

8 1 BAUMERT Doerte GER 17 JAN 1993 0.66 29.13 1:00.80 1:33.41 2:06.20 6.36 843
31.67 32.61 32.79

    Issued: 04 DEC 2015 at 17:53

 Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015 D03-ASF.13.5.0 / 1
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - Men
Final

Event 124
04 DEC 2015 - 18:05

WR   1:49.63   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Istanbul (TUR) 15 DEC 201223.71 50.74 1:22.48
WJ   1:52.48   STANDARD TIME    
ER   1:51.72   ROGAN Markus AUT1982 Istanbul (TUR) 10 DEC 200924.99 52.62 1:24.78
CR   1:51.72   ROGAN Markus AUT1982 Istanbul (TUR) 10 DEC 200924.99 52.62 1:24.78

Final
1 5 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.70 24.06 51.95 1:24.53 1:51.36 954 ER-CR

27.89 32.58 26.83

2 4 HEINTZ Philip GER 21 FEB 1991 0.72 25.22 54.13 1:26.30 1:53.21 1.85 908
28.91 32.17 26.91

3 3 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR 26 MAR 1988 0.68 24.65 52.92 1:25.59 1:53.45 2.09 902
28.27 32.67 27.86

4 7 PAVONI Roberto GBR 22 MAR 1991 0.65 25.22 54.00 1:26.67 1:54.21 2.85 884
28.78 32.67 27.54

5 6 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.69 25.32 53.76 1:26.85 1:54.37 3.01 880
28.44 33.09 27.52

6 1 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 0.70 24.85 53.34 1:26.97 1:54.68 3.32 873
28.49 33.63 27.71

7 2 SJOEDIN Simon SWE 04 OCT 1986 0.68 24.81 53.57 1:26.73 1:54.79 3.43 871
28.76 33.16 28.06

8 8 SANTOS Alexis Manacas POR 23 MAR 1992 0.68 25.40 53.98 1:27.69 1:55.67 4.31 851
28.58 33.71 27.98

    Issued: 04 DEC 2015 at 18:06
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Butterfly - Women
Final

Event 123
04 DEC 2015 - 18:12

WR   1:59.61   BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP1990 Doha (QAT) 03 DEC 201427.75 58.24 1:28.96
WJ   2:05.44   STANDARD TIME    
ER   1:59.61   BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP1990 Doha (QAT) 03 DEC 201427.75 58.24 1:28.96
CR   2:01.52   BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP1990 Herning (DEN) 12 DEC 201328.23 59.24 1:30.40

Final
1 4 HENTKE Franziska GER 04 JUN 1989 0.67 28.31 59.64 1:31.52 2:03.01 919

31.33 31.88 31.49

2 5 GRANGEON Lara FRA 21 SEP 1991 0.65 28.24 59.91 1:31.90 2:03.85 0.84 900
31.67 31.99 31.95

3 8 POLIERI Alessia ITA 21 OCT 1994 0.63 28.42 1:00.38 1:32.18 2:04.37 1.36 889
31.96 31.80 32.19

4 7 PIROZZI Stefania ITA 16 DEC 1993 28.70 1:00.60 1:32.65 2:05.05 2.04 875
31.90 32.05 32.40

5 1 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN 03 APR 1989 0.69 28.07 59.53 1:32.19 2:05.16 2.15 872
31.46 32.66 32.97

6 3 SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 0.65 28.81 1:00.82 1:32.66 2:05.64 2.63 862
32.01 31.84 32.98

7 6 VILLARS Danielle Carmen SUI 06 MAR 1993 0.73 29.06 1:01.46 1:33.54 2:06.98 3.97 835
32.40 32.08 33.44

8 2 HOEPINK Lisa Katharina GER 17 NOV 1998 0.73 28.70 1:01.27 1:34.07 2:07.59 4.58 823
32.57 32.80 33.52

    Issued: 04 DEC 2015 at 18:13
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 219
04 DEC 2015 - 18:25

WR   1:02.36   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Moscow (RUS) 12 OCT 201329.56
=WR 1:02.36   ATKINSON Alia JAM1988 Doha (QAT) 06 DEC 201429.46
WJ   1:02.36   STANDARD TIME    
ER   1:02.36   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Moscow (RUS) 12 OCT 201329.56
CR   1:02.92   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Herning (DEN) 15 DEC 201329.64

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 NIJHUIS Moniek NED 20 MAR 1988 0.77 30.61 1:04.67 896 Q

34.06
2 5 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.66 31.01 1:05.06 0.39 880 Q

34.05
3 3 SCARCELLA Ilaria ITA 06 JUL 1993 0.67 30.96 1:05.71 1.04 854 q

34.75
4 2 ASTASHKINA Maria RUS 05 APR 1999 0.64 31.64 1:05.99 1.32 843 q

34.35
5 7 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23 FEB 1998 0.56 31.37 1:06.16 1.49 837 R

34.79
6 6 IVANEEVA Natalia RUS 09 FEB 1990 0.73 31.36 1:06.17 1.50 837

34.81
7 8 CHOCOVA Petra CZE 16 AUG 1986 0.71 31.18 1:06.69 2.02 817

35.51
8 1 ZAISER Lisa AUT 23 AUG 1994 0.67 31.79 1:08.98 4.31 738

37.19

    Issued: 04 DEC 2015 at 18:24

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.64 30.37 1:04.87 888 Q

34.50
2 5 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.72 30.66 1:05.46 0.59 864 Q

34.80
3 6 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.63 31.36 1:05.48 0.61 863 q

34.12
4 1 KREUNDL Lena AUT 16 SEP 1997 0.66 31.22 1:05.72 0.85 854 q

34.50
5 2 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.74 31.14 1:06.02 1.15 842 R

34.88
6 3 GRIMBERG Vanessa GER 28 JAN 1993 0.58 31.16 1:06.24 1.37 834

35.08
7 7 DZERKAL' Ganna UKR 05 AUG 1987 31.33 1:06.41 1.54 827

35.08
8 8 RUHNAU Caroline GER 16 OCT 1984 0.69 31.17 1:06.97 2.10 807

35.80

    Issued: 04 DEC 2015 at 18:28
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final
Summary

Event 219
04 DEC 2015 - 18:25

WR   1:02.36   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Moscow (RUS) 12 OCT 201329.56
=WR 1:02.36   ATKINSON Alia JAM1988 Doha (QAT) 06 DEC 201429.46
WJ   1:02.36   STANDARD TIME    
ER   1:02.36   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Moscow (RUS) 12 OCT 201329.56
CR   1:02.92   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Herning (DEN) 15 DEC 201329.64

1 1 4 NIJHUIS Moniek NED 20 MAR 1988 0.77 30.61 1:04.67 896 Q
34.06

2 2 4 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.64 30.37 1:04.87 0.20 888 Q
34.50

3 1 5 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.66 31.01 1:05.06 0.39 880 Q
34.05

4 2 5 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.72 30.66 1:05.46 0.79 864 Q
34.80

5 2 6 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.63 31.36 1:05.48 0.81 863 q
34.12

6 1 3 SCARCELLA Ilaria ITA 06 JUL 1993 0.67 30.96 1:05.71 1.04 854 q
34.75

7 2 1 KREUNDL Lena AUT 16 SEP 1997 0.66 31.22 1:05.72 1.05 854 q
34.50

8 1 2 ASTASHKINA Maria RUS 05 APR 1999 0.64 31.64 1:05.99 1.32 843 q
34.35

9 2 2 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.74 31.14 1:06.02 1.35 842 R
34.88

10 1 7 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23 FEB 1998 0.56 31.37 1:06.16 1.49 837 R
34.79

11 1 6 IVANEEVA Natalia RUS 09 FEB 1990 0.73 31.36 1:06.17 1.50 837
34.81

12 2 3 GRIMBERG Vanessa GER 28 JAN 1993 0.58 31.16 1:06.24 1.57 834
35.08

13 2 7 DZERKAL' Ganna UKR 05 AUG 1987 31.33 1:06.41 1.74 827
35.08

14 1 8 CHOCOVA Petra CZE 16 AUG 1986 0.71 31.18 1:06.69 2.02 817
35.51

15 2 8 RUHNAU Caroline GER 16 OCT 1984 0.69 31.17 1:06.97 2.30 807
35.80

16 1 1 ZAISER Lisa AUT 23 AUG 1994 0.67 31.79 1:08.98 4.31 738
37.19

    Issued: 04 DEC 2015 at 18:29
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Men
Final

Event 114
04 DEC 2015 - 18:40

WR   48.94   THOMAN Nicholas B USA1986 Manchester (GBR) 18 DEC 200923.37
WJ   50.91   STANDARD TIME    
ER   48.95   DONETS Stanislav RUS1983 Dubai (UAE) 19 DEC 201023.87
CR   48.97   DONETS Stanislav RUS1983 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 200923.31
CR 48.97   VYATCHANIN Arkady RUS1984 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 200923.72

Final
1 4 KAWECKI Radoslaw POL 16 AUG 1991 0.64 23.83 49.64 958

25.81
2 5 DONETS Stanislav RUS 07 JUL 1983 0.70 24.36 50.30 0.66 921

25.94
3 3 WALKER-HEBBORN Christoph GBR 01 JUL 1990 0.60 24.01 50.35 0.71 918

26.34
4 2 KONOVALOV Nikita RUS 25 JUL 1988 0.62 24.53 50.50 0.86 910

25.97
5 6 SABBIONI Simone ITA 03 OCT 1996 0.66 24.34 50.57 0.93 906

26.23
6 1 GLINTA Robert ROU 18 APR 1997 0.61 24.37 50.77 1.13 895 WJ

26.40
7 7 GLANIA Jan-Philip GER 08 NOV 1988 0.94 24.85 51.41 1.77 862

26.56
8 8 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf EST 22 SEP 1994 0.61 24.67 52.04 2.40 831

27.37

    Issued: 04 DEC 2015 at 18:40
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Medley - Women
Final

Event 115
04 DEC 2015 - 18:51

WR   56.70   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 201426.17
WJ   58.36   STANDARD TIME    
ER   56.70   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 201426.17
CR   57.49  * HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Netanya (ISR) 03 DEC 201526.44

Final
1 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.69 25.96 56.67 1001 WR-ER-CR

30.71
2 5 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.67 26.55 57.65 0.98 951

31.10
3 1 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.83 27.24 59.00 2.33 887

31.76
4 3 IVRI Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.63 26.67 59.09 2.42 883

32.42
5 2 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.74 27.03 59.60 2.93 861

32.57
6 6 ANDREEVA Viktoriia RUS 21 JUN 1992 0.72 26.93 59.67 3.00 857

32.74
7 8 ZAISER Lisa AUT 23 AUG 1994 0.67 27.51 1:00.01 3.34 843

32.50
8 7 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.51 28.73 1:00.18 3.51 836

31.45
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m PTS

800m 900m 1000m 1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m

1500 m Freestyle - Men
Final

Event 118
04 DEC 2015 - 18:56

WR   14:10.10   HACKETT Grant AUS1980 Perth (AUS) 07 AUG 20011:49.96 3:43.19 7:31.36
WJ   14:27.70   STANDARD TIME    
ER   14:16.10   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 20141:51.17 3:45.29 7:34.63
CR   14:16.13   PRILUKOV Yury RUS1984 Helsinki (FIN) 09 DEC 20061:52.87 3:49.04 7:37.73

Final
1 4 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA 05 SEP 1994 0.76 14:08.06 1007 WR-ER-CR

25.91(1) 53.73(1) 1:50.07(1) 2:46.96(1) 3:44.02(1) 4:40.88(1) 5:37.51(1) 6:34.46(1)
27.82 56.34 56.89 57.06 56.86 56.63 56.95

7:31.33(1) 8:28.28(1) 9:25.32(1) 10:22.17(1) 11:19.12(1) 12:15.80(1) 13:12.45(1)
56.87 56.95 57.04 56.85 56.95 56.68 56.65 55.61

2 6 DETTI Gabriele ITA 29 AUG 1994 0.79 14:18.00 9.94 972
26.20(3) 54.27(3) 1:51.41(4) 2:49.09(4) 3:47.18(5) 4:45.04(5) 5:42.78(4) 6:40.46(4)

28.07 57.14 57.68 58.09 57.86 57.74 57.68
7:37.78(4) 8:35.34(3) 9:32.82(3) 10:30.21(3) 11:27.26(2) 12:24.19(2) 13:21.45(2)

57.32 57.56 57.48 57.39 57.05 56.93 57.26 56.55
3 5 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09 OCT 1996 0.77 14:23.60 15.54 953

26.57(5) 54.94(6) 1:52.12(5) 2:49.43(5) 3:46.83(4) 4:44.21(3) 5:41.42(3) 6:38.71(3)
28.37 57.18 57.31 57.40 57.38 57.21 57.29

7:36.06(2) 8:33.88(2) 9:31.70(2) 10:30.02(2) 11:28.25(3) 12:27.09(3) 13:26.11(3)
57.35 57.82 57.82 58.32 58.23 58.84 59.02 57.49

4 2 MICKA Jan CZE 15 JAN 1995 0.75 14:35.11 27.05 916
26.47(4) 54.46(4) 1:50.87(3) 2:48.17(3) 3:45.93(3) 4:44.40(4) 5:42.80(5) 6:41.54(5)

27.99 56.41 57.30 57.76 58.47 58.40 58.74
7:40.46(5) 8:39.46(5) 9:38.42(5) 10:37.95(5) 11:37.59(5) 12:36.77(4) 13:36.92(4)

58.92 59.00 58.96 59.53 59.64 59.18 1:00.15 58.19
5 3 WOJDAK Wojciech POL 13 MAR 1996 0.64 14:38.90 30.84 904

25.93(2) 53.86(2) 1:50.25(2) 2:47.24(2) 3:44.57(2) 4:42.16(2) 5:40.19(2) 6:38.53(2)
27.93 56.39 56.99 57.33 57.59 58.03 58.34

7:37.15(3) 8:36.43(4) 9:35.93(4) 10:36.38(4) 11:37.11(4) 12:38.39(5) 13:39.46(5)
58.62 59.28 59.50 1:00.45 1:00.73 1:01.28 1:01.07 59.44

6 8 JOENSEN Pal FAR 10 DEC 1990 0.70 14:42.16 34.10 894
26.69(6) 55.17(7) 1:53.19(7) 2:51.20(7) 3:49.90(6) 4:48.67(6) 5:47.40(6) 6:46.53(6)

28.48 58.02 58.01 58.70 58.77 58.73 59.13
7:45.97(6) 8:45.63(6) 9:45.26(6) 10:44.53(6) 11:44.05(6) 12:43.44(6) 13:42.90(6)

59.44 59.66 59.63 59.27 59.52 59.39 59.46 59.26
7 1 NAGY Richard SVK 09 MAR 1993 0.71 14:43.82 35.76 889

26.92(8) 55.77(8) 1:53.80(8) 2:52.43(8) 3:51.47(8) 4:50.64(8) 5:49.83(8) 6:48.76(8)
28.85 58.03 58.63 59.04 59.17 59.19 58.93

7:47.97(8) 8:47.38(8) 9:46.76(8) 10:46.68(8) 11:46.35(7) 12:46.16(7) 13:46.24(7)
59.21 59.41 59.38 59.92 59.67 59.81 1:00.08 57.58

8 7 CELIC Vuk SRB 07 NOV 1996 0.79 14:50.10 42.04 871
26.73(7) 54.59(5) 1:52.69(6) 2:51.14(6) 3:50.05(7) 4:49.08(7) 5:47.86(7) 6:47.03(7)

27.86 58.10 58.45 58.91 59.03 58.78 59.17
7:46.35(7) 8:46.03(7) 9:45.84(7) 10:46.12(7) 11:47.02(8) 12:48.14(8) 13:49.06(8)

59.32 59.68 59.81 1:00.28 1:00.90 1:01.12 1:00.92 1:01.04
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Freestyle - Men
Final

Event 120
04 DEC 2015 - 19:20

WR   20.26   MANAUDOU Florent FRA1990 Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 2014
WJ   21.32   STANDARD TIME    
ER   20.26   MANAUDOU Florent FRA1990 Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 2014
CR   20.48   LEVEAUX Amaury FRA1985 Rijeka (CRO) 11 DEC 2008

Final
1 4 SEDOV Evgeny RUS 29 JAN 1996 0.64 20.87 914

2 5 ORSI Marco ITA 11 DEC 1990 0.60 20.92 0.05 908

3 2 SZCZEPANSKI Sebastian POL 30 AUG 1995 0.68 21.21 0.34 871

4 3 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.58 21.27 0.40 864

5 7 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 0.72 21.34 0.47 855

6 6 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.68 21.39 0.52 849

7 8 BOCCHIA Federico ITA 24 OCT 1986 0.77 21.48 0.61 839

8 1 PUTS Jesse NED 01 AUG 1994 0.63 21.49 0.62 837
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x50 m Freestyle - Women
Final

Event 125
04 DEC 2015 - 19:30

WR   1:34.24   NETHERLANDS NED Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 201424.09 47.33 1:11.36
WJ   1:40.59   STANDARD TIME    
ER   1:33.25   NETHERLANDS NED Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 200923.53 46.34 1:10.22
CR   1:33.25   NETHERLANDS NED Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 200923.53 46.34 1:10.22

Final
1 5 ITA ITALY 1:36.05 944

DI PIETRO Silvia 06 APR 1993 0.64 24.03 24.03
FERRAIOLI Erika 23 MAR 1986 0.20 23.59 47.62
PEZZATO Aglaia 22 APR 1994 0.28 24.14 1:11.76
PELLEGRINI Federica 05 AUG 1988 0.16 24.29 1:36.05

2 3 NED NETHERLANDS 1:36.20 0.15 940
DEKKER Inge 18 AUG 1985 0.67 24.41 24.41
HEEMSKERK Femke 21 SEP 1987 0.34 24.01 48.42
VAN VLIET Tamara 31 DEC 1994 0.57 24.52 1:12.94
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 20 AUG 1990 0.37 23.26 1:36.20

3 4 RUS RUSSIA 1:36.62 0.57 927
NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya 10 FEB 1997 0.67 24.40 24.40
POPOVA Veronika 20 JAN 1991 0.34 23.92 48.32
KARTASHOVA Daria 28 JUL 1997 0.33 24.19 1:12.51
LOVTCOVA Natalia 14 APR 1988 0.08 24.11 1:36.62

4 6 DEN DENMARK 1:37.04 0.99 915
OTTESEN Jeanette 30 DEC 1987 0.66 24.01 24.01
KEPP JENSEN Julie 03 JAN 2000 0.30 24.29 48.30
BECKMANN Emilie 04 FEB 1997 0.11 24.27 1:12.57
BRO Sarah 04 MAR 1996 0.26 24.47 1:37.04

5 2 SWE SWEDEN 1:38.14 2.09 885
HANSSON Louise 24 NOV 1996 0.75 24.99 24.99
SJOESTROEM Sarah 17 AUG 1993 0.25 23.21 48.20
KURAS Magdalena 14 MAY 1988 0.20 24.45 1:12.65
HANSSON Sophie 02 AUG 1998 0.21 25.49 1:38.14

6 7 ISR ISRAEL 1:38.53 2.48 874
SHIKLER Zohar 08 JUL 1997 0.63 24.80 24.80
IVRI Amit 02 SEP 1989 24.90 49.70
SIEBNER Keren 09 JUN 1990 24.66 1:14.36
MUREZ Andrea 29 JAN 1992 24.17 1:38.53

7 1 FIN FINLAND 1:38.96 2.91 863
TEIJONSALO Fanny 06 FEB 1996 0.61 25.08 25.08
JALLOW Mimosa 17 JUN 1994 0.24 24.26 49.34
KANERVO Reetta 22 DEC 1999 0.22 25.13 1:14.47
SEPPALA Hanna-Maria 13 DEC 1984 0.23 24.49 1:38.96

8 8 AUT AUSTRIA 1:40.11 4.06 834
KOSCHISCHEK Birgit 22 MAY 1987 0.63 24.61 24.61
KREUNDL Lena 16 SEP 1997 0.34 24.90 49.51
ZAISER Lisa 23 AUG 1994 0.33 25.27 1:14.78
HECHENBICHLER Caroline 11 AUG 2000 0.28 25.33 1:40.11
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